JTORINO

ARCVS REAL ESTATE

SHUTTLE BUS SERVICE

FROM TURIN TO TORINO OUTLET VILLAGE

FRIDAY, SATURDAY, SUNDAY AND HOLIDAYS

BUS STOP TO TORINO OUTLET VILLAGE
Lingotto Fiera Via Nizza 230 - fermata GTT n° 52 9:30 am 11:30 am 2:30 pm 4:30 pm
Piazza De Amicis - bus stop n°® 48 — DANTE 9:38 am 11:38 am 2:38 pm 4:38 pm
Corso V. Emanuele Il, 62 — bus stop Sadem 9:45 am 11:45 am 2:45 pum 4:45 pm
Corso Matteotti, 24 - bus stop GTT Galileo Ferraris 9:48 am 11:48 awm 2:48 pum 4:48 pm
Autostazione Corso Bolzano Stallo n° 13 9:50 awm 11:50 am 2:50 pm 4:50 pm
Piazza Castello - bus stop GTT n° 471 9:58 am 11:58 am 2:58 pm 4:58 pm
Piazza Vittorio Veneto - bus stop GTT n° 478 10:02 am 12:02 pm 3:02 pm 5:02 pm
Via Bologna - bus stop GTT n° 763 - PARMA 10:15 am 12:15 pm 3:15 pm 5:15 pm
TORINO OUTLET VILLAGE 10:30 am 12:30 pm 3:30 pm 5:30 pm
BUS STOP FROM TORINO OUTLET VILLAGE
TORINO OUTLET VILLAGE 10:30 am 1:30 em 3:30 pm 7:00 pm
Via Bologna - bus stop GTT n°® 763 - PARMA 10:45 am 1:45 pm 3:45 pum 7:15 pm
Piazza Vittorio Veneto - bus stop GTT n° 479 10:58 am 1:58 pm 3:58 pm 7:28 pm
Piazza Castello - bus stop GTT n° 471 11:02 am 2:02 pm 4:02 pm 7:32 pm
Autostazione Corso Bolzano Stallo n° 13 11:10 am 2:10 pm 4:10 pm 7:40 pm
Corso Matteotti, 29 - bus stop GTT Galileo Ferraris 1112 am 2:12 pm 4:12 pm T:42 pu
Corso V. Emanuele Il, 55 — bus stop Sadem 11:15 am 2:15 pm 4:15 pm 7:45 pm
Piazza De Amicis - bus stop n° 47 — DANTE 11:22 am 2:22 pm 4:22 pm 7:52 pm
Lingotto Fiera Via Nizza 230 - fermata GTT n° 52 11:30 am 2:30 pm 4:30 pm 8:00 pm

Price of return ticket - Tickets are purchased on board or at https:/estore.arriva.it: €7 adults / free for kids under 12 years (inclusive).



